18, Bansong-ro 513Beon-gil, Haeundae-gu, Busan, Republic of Korea, 48002
www.autonics.com  |  +82-2-2048-1577  |  sales@autonics.com
-|Transparent Guide|-
Built-in Gear / Rotary Actuator Type
5-phase Stepper Motor (□ 42 mm, □ 60 mm, □ 85 mm)
AK-G / AK-R Series
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
TCD210124AA

- Pollution degree 2
- Installation category II
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations..
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
A ❶ K - ❷ 5 ❸ ❹ ❺ - ❻ ❼
❶ Max. Allowable torque
Number: Max. allowable torque (unit: kgf cm)
❺ Shaft type
No mark: Single shaft
W: Dual shaft
❷ Rated current
S: 0.75 A / Phase
M: 1.4 A / Phase
G: 2.8 A / Phase
❻ Motor type
G: Built-in gear type
GB: Built-in gear + brake type
R: Built-in rotary actuator type
RB: Built-in rotary actuator + brake type
❸ Frame size
4: □ 42 mm
6: □ 60 mm
9: □ 85 mm
❼ Reduction ratio
5: 1:5
7.2: 1:7.2
10: 1:10
❹ Axial length
Number: Refer to 'Dimensions'
Installation Method
  ■ Built-in gear type
Flat washer
Spring washer
Hexagon
socket screw
Frame size Mounting plate
Thickness
Applied
bolt
□ 42 mm ≥ 5 mm M4
□ 60 mm ≥ 8 mm M5
□ 85 mm ≥ 12 mm M8
  ■ Built-in rotary actuator type
F2 (M5)
F1 (M4)
Output in low part
Body in low part
Frame size Mounting plate
Thickness
Applied
bolt
Tightening
torque
□ 60 mm ≥ 8 mm
M4 2 N m
M5 4.4 N m
Shaft Allowable Load along Installation Direction
  ■ Built-in gear type
Frame size
Horizontal installation: Overhung
Allowable load [N] Vertical installation:
Thrust Allowable load [N]D = 0 D = 5 D = 10 D = 15 D = 20
□ 42 mm 72 82 98 121 -
Under load of motor□ 60 mm 245 265 294 333 382
□ 85 mm 471 530 588 667 775
01) �D: The distance from the
shaft in front end (mm)